GPU
在使用之前請詳細閱讀「使用說明書」及「保用條例」，並妥為保存。
Please read these instructions and warranty information carefully
before use and keep them handy for future reference.
Central Storage Electric Water Heater
中央系統儲水式電熱水器
型號 Model No.:
機身號碼 Serial No.:

(單相)
kW
(1 Phase)
千瓦
(三相)
kW
(3 Phase)
千克
(淨重)
kg
(Net Weight)
千克
(滿水)
kg
(Filled)
GPU-3.5 3.5 15 220 N/A 2 N/A 7 20
GPU-6.5 6.5 25 220 N/A 3/4 N/A 9.5 34.5
GPU-8SL 8 30 220 N/A 3/4 N/A 16 46
GPU-10 10 40 220 380 3/4 6 13.8 51.8
GPU-15 15 60 220 380 3/4 6/9 18.5 75.5
GPU-20 20 80 220 380 3/4 6/9 22 98
GPU-25 25 100 220 380 3/4 6/9 25.5 120.5
GPU-30 30 120 220 380 3/4 6/9/12/18 31 145
GPU-40 40 150 220 380 3/4 6/9/12/18 39 190
GPU-50 50 200 220 380 3/4 6/9/12/18/
24/27/36
46.5 235.5
GPU-60 60 230 220 380 3/4 6/9/12/18/
24/27/36
55 275
GPU-80 80 300 N/A 380 N/A 6/9/12/18/
24/27/36/48
63.6 302.8
GPU-100 100 400 N/A 380 N/A 6/9/12/18/
24/27/36/
48/60
75.6 454.6
GPU-150 150 600 N/A 380 N/A 6/9/12/18/
24/27/36/
48/60/72
94 662
GPU-200 200 800 N/A 380 N/A 6/9/12/18/
24/27/36/
48/60/72/84
120 877
GPU-260 260 1000 N/A 380 N/A 6/9/12/18/
24/27/36/48
60/72/84/96
152 1152
產品規格及設計如有變更，恕不另行通知。